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Virginia
Auction Summary

April 5-11
Report supplied byVDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
CattleAuction Receipts: 7,337.

TREND; Steady to 4.00 lower.
Southwestern, Va.
Auction Summary

April 5-11
STEERS; 300-500 lbs. Medium 1

60.00- Large 1 62.50-74.50;
Small 1 51.0064.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 55.00-69.50; Large 1
61.00- Small 151.00-61.00.700-
1000 lbs. Medium 1 52.5061.25;
Large 1 56.0062.00; Small 1 52.25-
59.00.

HEIFERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium
1 45.00-56.50; Large 1 50.00-56.50;
Small 1 42.0063.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 40.5065.00; Large 1
50.0064.00; Small 141.5062.00; 700-
900 lbs. Medium 147.0063.0.

Lynchburg Graded Sale
STEERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium 1

62.00-68.50; Small 1 58.25-67.00. 500-
700 lbs. Medium 1 56.00-64.40;
Large 1 62.2544.75; Small 1 60.50-
62.75.

HEIFERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium

VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.

AUCTIONS
Every Thursday at 1 P.M.

HAY, STRAW & GRAIN
Sold on Commission ■

10 miles east of Lancaster, 8 miles west |
ofCoatesville on Rt. 30, Paradise, PA. ■

L. Robert Frame, Manager ■
For information -

717-442-4181 ■
215-458-8518 I

LOUIS LYONS & SON
Consign your cattle and hogs, feeder pigs
& calves to Louis Lyons & Son. They offer
choice service, excellent sorting &

marketing ofyour livestock.
Charles Oilier, Manager

Phone 394-7915Burnell Siegrist - Buyer & Seller
Phone 626-8653

Experienced
personnel N<"ote*9/9hing

~

IEMERY'S
BUYING
STATION

OPEN TORECEIVE
YOUR MARKET HOGS

AT THE GREEN DRAGON MARKET
RD4. EPHRATA, PA 17522
1 MILE NORTH OF EPHRATA
ON NORTH STATE STREET.

HOURS
MONDAY, TUESDAY, and

WEDNESDAY
6:00 A.M. to 11:30 A.M.

215-458-5677 Residence
717-733-9648 Office

YOU ARE PAID FOR YOUR |
HOGS IMMEDIATELY !

% Lois Emery, Proprietors J

1 48.0063.00; Urge 1 53.0063.75;
Small 1 46.5063.50. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 45.00-47.50; Large 1
51.75.

Four States Livestock
Hagerstown, Md.

Wednesday, April!
Report supplied by auction

SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers-11.50lower. Good 55.00-58.75; Medium
54.00 down. Heifers- Good 51.00-
54.75; Medium 50.00 down. Cows-
Steady prices. Individual at 49.75;
High Yield 43.00-46.00; Average
38.00- Big Middle 35.00-37.00;
Fatty herf. 34.00-38.00; Shelly 37.00
down. Fat Bulls- $1.50 lower. Good
48.50-49.75; Medium 45.0048.00.
Veal Calves- $2.00 lower. Good
75.00- Medium 60.00-74.00;
Farm Hfrs 55.00-65.00; Light &
Weak 43.00 down. Slaughter Hogs-.so lower. 215-230 lbs. 47.75-49.35;
240-260 lbs. 47.00-48.75 ; 200-210 lbs.
46.25-47.25. Sows- 450-550 lbs. 42.00-
47.50; 300-400 lbs. 37.00-41.00.

STOCKER; Steers 300-500 Ibs.-
$2.00 lower, few to $79.00. Choice
63.00- Good 56.00-62.00;
Medium 50.00-55.00; Culls 49.00
down. Steers 600-850 lbs.- Choice59.00- Good 54.00-58.00;
Medium 53.00 down. Heifers-(AH
Weights)- Choice 50.00-55.00; Good

Northern Va.
Auction Summary

April 5-11
STEERS: 300600 lbs. Medium 1

57.0069.00; Urge 1 59.0069.00;
Small 1 52.0064.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 55.0066.00; Urge 1
60.0067.00; Small 150.0065.00. 700-
1000 lbs. Medium 1 53.0061.00;
Urge 157.0061.00.

Central U.S.
Carlot

PorkReport
Wednesday, April 11HEIFERS; 300500 lbs. Medium

1 43.0064.00; Urge 1 43.5065.50;
Small 1 40.0049.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium ‘ 1 42.0060.75; Urge 1
45.0066.00; Small 142.0060.50. 700-
900 lbs. Medium 1 53.75; Urge 1
46.0066.00.

Report supplied by USDA

Southeast Va.
Auction Summary

April 5-11
STEERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium 1

44.00-46.50; Large 141.5043.00.500-
700 lbs. Medium 1 44.50-60.00;
Large 1 33.50-52.00. 700-1000 lbs.
Medium52.00-53.50. Fresh Pork Cuts

HEIFERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium
149.00-54.00.

Seeking Profits In
Commodities Trading?
• Hedging
• Speculating
• ManagedAccount

Call Fomey Longenecker,
Commodities InvestmentExecutive,
At (717) 2958914
SHEARSON/AMERICAN ■■H

EXPRESS, INC.
29 E. King St. Blal
Lancaster, PA 17603

ATTENTION
mfZSmk southcentral

lM -farmers
Lookinglll For Quality

Hogs
Every Wednesday

HATFIELD PACKING CO.
BUYING STATION AT

CARLISLE LIVESTOCK MARKET
Exit 12,1-81, Carlisle, PA

.. TopSelect Price on #1 & 2 Hogs 210-
245 lbs.

.. We wilt receive your hogsfrom 7 A.M.
until 11A.M.

.. Your hogs will be weighed& paid for
immediately

.. Therewill not be a commission or yard-
age fee

.. You may call our office Wednesday
morning for base price

.. Please give us a chance to market your
hogs

FOR INFORMATION CALL
717-249-4511

c-ii jaIB Sf OftS ? CD (5l ? IffVC Q.®iQi “36WALTNEY of
mmmk smithsfield, ltd.

We will receive
your market hogs

Mondays, Wednesdays,
Thursdays & Fridays

7 AM -1:30 PM

Located at the Vintage Sales
Stables, Paradise, PA

You will be paid immediately.
No commission or

yard fees deducted.
Reduced waiting time.

Premium prices are paid
for extra fancy hogs.

KEYSTONE MILLS
John B Kurtz

PHONE 717 354 4616 717 738 1088
RO3 EPHRATA PA 17552

Call Ed Herrmann
for daily market quotations PHONE 717 464 3386

WEST WILLOW PA 17538717-442-4742

Livestock market and auction news
44.00-49.00; Medium 37.0043.00.
Bulls- Choice 53.0068.00; Good
46.0062.00; Medium 45.00 down.
Dairy Cows- to 640.00. Springing
Heifers- to 835.00. Pigs Hd.- $2.00
higher. 2060 lbs. 18.00-29.00; 4060
lbs. 30.0045.00. Shoats by lb.- to
50.00.

1.00higher.

Compared to Tuesday’s 4:00
report: Fresh Pork Uins $l.OO to
$2.50 higher. Boston Butts $l.OO
higher. Skinned Hams $1.50to $2.00
lower, Sdls Bellies steady to $l.OO
lower. Trading slow late, demand
limited for immediate shipment,
moderatefor late next week.

Sales reported on 56 loads of
Fresh Pork Cuts & 18 loads of
Trimmings and Boneless
Processing Pork.

LOINS: (Regular) 14-17 lbs.
90.00-92.00, 1.00-2.00 higher; 17-22
lbs. 86.00,2.50higher.

LOINS: (Retail Trim) 14-17 lbs.
99.00.

BOSTON BUTTS: 4-8 lbs. 70.00,

w~

Lancaster Firming, Saturday, April 14,1984-A9

SPARERIBS: 3.5&dn lbs. 122.00.
HAMS (Skinned): 17-20 lbs.

74.00-75.00, M 74.00, 2.00 lower; 20-
26 lbs. 65.50-67.00, M 66.50, 1.50
lower.

BELLIES (Sdls -Skin On); 10-12
lbs. 57.50; 12-14 lbs. 62.00, steady;
16-18 lbs. 61.00, steady; 18-20 lbs.
59.00-59.50, 1.50-2.00 lower than
Monday.

Pork Trimming*
Boneless Processing Pork

(Chemical Lean)
42% Lean Trimmings Fresh

48.50-49.00.
42% Lean Trimmings Frozen

48.50.
72% Lean Trimmings Frozen

76.50.
Bnls Picnics Fresh 73.00-74.50.
Bnls Picnics Frozen 76.00.
Jowls,Frozen 45.00.
Blade Meat,Frozen 90.00.

LAMB (
CONSIGNORS!
Ail Important Notice I

M. Dunlap and Sons recom- |
hhat all lambs for the Easter *

consigned for sale April 16, [
1984 since Easter, as well as the Greek Easter, is |
April 22,1984. I

All lambs consigned to Walter M. Dunlap and i
Sons on April 16, 1984, will be sold at auction*
beginning at noon and they will be sorted and I
weighed upon arrival beginning at 5:00 A.M. x

So, for bestresults, and to take advantage of the |
Easter market, consign your lambs to Walter M. I
Dunlap and Sons, Lancaster Stockyards. x
For further information contact Ken Smoker I

717-397-5136 or 215-593-2123 j

Those aggressive Checked Boars and healthy
Checked Gilts are as close at hand as we are. No one
offers more to your entire hog operation: Kleen Leen's
guaranteed breeders. An unmatched health program.
Plus the most progressive way to judge boars today...
“Genetic Potential Rating.”

Stop by soon. Remember, we’ve got more in store
for you than justour great feeds.

SEE YOUR PURINA DEALER TODAY—-
iessMus

PHONE 717 442 4183
717 768 3301

PARADISE PA 17562

K & K FEED, INC.
uircT mu i nui No Onp phone ?i? $66 2324WtSl VVILLUn 23 N PARKS! RICHLAND PA 17087

FARMERS ASSN., INC. Offers
More WOODSTOWN ICE & COAL CO.

PHONE 609 769-0069


